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Saison 2015-16 / VSAK-Senioren / Senioren / 4. Spieltag / Schnittliste ( Gesamt )

PI Spieler
1 Fuchs, Regina
2 Greiner, Manfred
3 Branner, Karl
4 Kénig, Hans
5 Schmidt, Artur
6 Bernecker, Franz
7 Zieglwalner, Claudia
8 Netter, Bernhard
9 Stadler, Marga
10 Frank, Josef
11 Wagner, Adolf
12 Schwarzburger, Hanna
13 Zeitler, Oswald sen.
14 Molburger, Wally
15 Inacio, Carlos
16 Templer, Robert
17 Sellerer, Dora
18 Stahmer, Walter
19 Hardt, Bernd
20 Iberl, Ludwig
21 Oschwald, Carmen
22 Czb6ppan, Klaus
23 Czo6ppan, Herlinde
24 Sellerer, Konrad
25 Denk, Erich
26 Benz, Heidi
27 Lenz, Hermann sen.
28 Albrecht, Gitti
29 Templer, Elisabeth
30 Matschiner, Werner
31 Stahmer, Marion
32 Terschanski, Alfred
33 Nar, Viktor
34 Glas, Franz
35 Altmann, Wolfgang
36 Preil3, Marlene
37 Siebentritt, Adolf

Klub
KG Berching
KK Neumarkt
KC Pollenfeld
KG Berching
DJK Titting
DJK Titting
KG Konstein-Wellheim
KG Konstein-Wellheim
KG Berching
KC Pollenfeld
KF Kipfenberg
Ingolstadter Panther
KF Kipfenberg
KG Berching
KG Konstein-Wellheim
KF Kipfenberg
KG Berching
Ingolstadter Panther
DJK Titting
KK Neumarkt
KG Konstein-Wellheim
GW Hilpoltstein
GW Hilpoltstein
KG Berching
FB Solnhofen
KC Pollenfeld
SV Osram Eichstatt
KC Pollenfeld
KF Kipfenberg
KG Konstein-Wellheim
Ingolstadter Panther
SV Osram Eichstatt
SV Osram Eichstatt
KC Pollenfeld
FB Solnhofen
KC Pollenfeld
KC Pollenfeld

JG
10.1956
12.1946
10.1955
08.1961
02.1961
07.1961
01.1964
10.1959
01.1952
12.1951
11.1952
05.1941
05.1938
02.1951
01.1954
07.1955
12.1957
05.1936
09.1964
08.1956
11.1959
06.1942
03.1945
12.1954
09.1945
07.1960
06.1941
12.1964
04.1957
09.1955
02.1937
12.1963
12.1934
05.1951
09.1954
05.1963
05.1941

Spielleiter: Michael Maget jun. - Espanweg 15 - 92345 Dietfurt
Tel.: 08464/602894; Fax: ; Mail: m.maget@gmx.de
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Stand:

15.03.2016

Heim-g Sp Gesamt-@ Best

227,00
220,00
219,25
214,75
211,50
211,25
210,75
210,00
207,50
205,75
204,75
204,75
204,75
203,50
203,50
203,00
202,75
202,25
201,75
200,75
200,00
198,00
196,75
194,75
194,00
192,25
191,75
191,00
189,50
188,50
185,50
182,75
181,50
180,25
178,75
176,00
172,75

4
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227,00
220,00
219,25
214,75
211,50
211,25
210,75
210,00
207,50
205,75
204,75
204,75
204,75
203,50
203,50
203,00
202,75
202,25
201,75
200,75
200,00
198,00
196,75
194,75
194,00
192,25
191,75
191,00
189,50
188,50
185,50
182,75
181,50
180,25
178,75
176,00
172,75

247
225
244
247
237
229
226
222
232
221
219
210
229
209
213
221
225
223
218
206
208
207
206
207
211
215
197
196
199
212
190
210
188
198
195
198
197



